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Zwemloop Heinkenszand 2025

stnr. Naam

100/1 M
4 Thomas Frambach
1 Linus Stuurop
2 Oscar Borra
5 Lucas Frambach

100/1V
50 Julie Weerts
55 Babette Wondergem
54 Pauline Wondergem
63 Marit Wondergem
64 Caitlyn faber

250/2,5M
102 Kees Wondergem
100 lede de Wit
108 Luuk Steenbakker

250/2,5V
150 Fenna Lacor
153 Brit Dammer
151 Bibi de Wit

500/5M
244 Thomas Jansen
279 Jur Mesu
212 Noud Dammer

227 Wouter van der Weijde

228 Niels Koole

280 Stefan Nieuwenhuize
206 Jeremy van Ham
214 Kris Dobbelaere
201 Ralph Wiessner

210 Jules Van den Eynde
216 Stef Sysmans

221 Sem de Ridder

219 Raf Bouwman

209 David Kerstens

225 Frans Rijpers

204 Jan Wisse

202 Paul Wanrooy

500/5V
423 Deborah Druon
422 Selena Poole
451 Esther de Koning

Woonplaats

Grijpskerke
Vlissingen

Biggekerke
Grijpskerke

Vlissingen
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Arnhem

Middelburg
Bergen op Zoom
Nisse

Oost-Souburg
Breda
Bergen op Zoom

Barendrecht
Nijmegen
Breda
Barendrecht
Zoutelande
Zierikzee
Spijkenisse
Zulte
Vlissingen
Kapellen
Ekeren
Zuiddorpe
Breda
Kapellen
Roosendaal
Middelburg
Putte

Bassevelde
Vlissingen
Heinkenszand

Cat.

HO
HO
HO
HO

VO
VO
VO
VO
VO

H12
H12
H12

V12
V12
VO

H20
H20
H14
H40
H50
H20
H20
H40
H40
H14
H14
H18
H18
H40
H60
H60
H60

V20
Va0
Va0

Zwemtijd

01:30
02:02
02:36

03:03
02:31
02:47
02:43
04:12

04:41
03:59
05:58

05:12
05:14
04:37

06:40
06:56
07:50
07:42
07:02
06:38
07:39
08:34
09:54
07:32
08:42
07:06
08:49
08:54
09:58
11:01
10:55

08:32
07:30
08:44

Totaal

8:52
8:58
9:27
11:19

10:45
11:28
11:34
11:55
14:59

17:06
19:30
23:37

18:02
20:52
21:43

25:56
26:59
27:16
27:53
28:18
28:24
29:01
29:36
29:59
31:11
31:18
32:07
32:28
32:30
33:29
39:40
39:42

29:45
31:46
32:13
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12
13
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16
17
18
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450 Irma Heeren

414 Chantal Koole

444 Dorien van Loenen
431 Emma Vos

447 Marjolein van Loenen
449 Nicole Wondergem
406 Lucia Kerstens

445 Kenza Burger

413 Lisa Koole

4438 llona Snoep

446 Jolanda van Haveren
416 Louise Cornelis

418 Sanne Koopman
411 Kelly Wanrooy

421 Diana Koopman

441 Alexandra Ruijters

1000/10M
535 Janne Englebert
528 Bart Spaans
510 Ype Kerkstra
521 Mathijs van der Logt
523 Mark van Aert
531 Coen Zoon
524 Hans Vloedgraven
505 Arjen Teijn
504 Marcel de Wit
569 Yannick Soumahu
519 Pieter Moelker

1000/10V
704 Marleen van Roessel
703 Lynn Lossie
700 Esther Lootens
724 Wiske van de Wiel

500/5duo's
811 Bavo Kerstens
810 Lianda Dijkwel

1000/10duo's
850 Peter Dijkwel
851 Jeroen Dijkwel

250/2,5 duo's

Vlissingen
Zoutelande
Schijf

Kapelle
Schijf
Middelburg
Kapellen
Hoeven
Zoutelande
Oost-Souburg
Vlissingen
Kapelle
Biggekerke
Putte
Krabbendijke
Rotterdam

Oud Gastel
Capelle aan den lJssel
Kapelle

Bergen op Zoom
Prinsenbeek
Zierikzee

Breda
Spijkenisse
Bergen op Zoom
Groningen
Kloetinge

Breda

Bergen op Zoom
Goes
Zevenbergen

Kapellen
's-Heer Arendskerke

's-Heer Arendskerke
's-Heer Hendrikskinderen

865 Benthe en Vera Lootens Goes

100/1 duo's

56 Rune en Febe Van Hijfte Wachtebeke

V50
V40
V20
V20
V20
V40
V14
V14
V1e
V40
V20
V50
V20
V40
V50
V50

H20
H20
H20
H20
H40
H40
H60
H60
H40
H20
H60

V20
V20
V40
V20

DUO
DUO

DUO
DUO

DUO

DUO

09:00
07:49
09:03
08:48
11:00
08:38
08:06
08:46
07:26
11:42
08:44
10:00
09:13
12:22
12:47
09:59

12:14
12:49
13:58
13:43
17:03
16:51
14:15
14:47
18:06
25:55
24:15

14:10
16:08
18:03
18:20

06:27
12:52

18:23
17:00

04:56

01:56

32:25
32:55
33:03
33:50
34:05
34:22
34:23
34:25
34:55
35:18
36:10
38:31
40:01
41:27
46:35
1:11:37

48:06
52:05
53:21
54:07
54:28
56:43
59:51
1.04:14
1:05:09
01:11:11
01:15:21

54:58
57:09
1:02:27
1:19:02

34:43
38:04

59:23
1:02:10

18:46

08:46



